Hawthorn North XC Invite

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
8th Grade Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 18 Oak Grove #68 Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 12:01.9
1 1534 Brenden Max 8th 3 3 11:19.6 11:19.6 0:00.0
2 1526 AliFaiz 8th 5 8 11:28.6 22:48.3 0:08.9
3 1524 Andrew Brooks 8th 8 16 12:01.1 34:49.4 0:41.4
4 1535 Dylan McCarty 8th 18 34 12:26.4 47:15.8 1:06.7
5 1538 Caelan Riley 8th 32 66 12:54.0 1:00:09.8 1:34.3
6 1545 Reece Wiatrowski 8th (89) (155) 15:31.5 1:15:41.4 4:11.8
7 1529 Chris Giamis 8th (98) (253) 16:44.5 1:32:25.9 5:24.8
Team - 3 Barrington Prairie Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 12:25.0
1 661 Ryan Fryer 8th 9 9 12:01.2 12:01.2 0:00.0
2 676 Gavin Sarkar 8th 12 21 12:15.4 24:16.6 0:14.2
3 662 Joey Furlong 8th 13 34 12:16.5 36:33.2 0:15.3
4 664 Alexander Kermath 8th 14 48 12:16.9 48:50.1 0:15.6
5 678 Ethan Sirois 8th 39 87 13:14.8 1:02:05.0 1:13.6
6 674 Bryan Piscitello 8th (56) (143) 13:52.1  1:15:57.1 1:50.9
7 648 Jared Berry 8th (58) (201) 13:56.8  1:29:54.0 1:55.6
Team - 15 Macarthur Middle School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):108 Average Time: 12:32.3
1 1377 Aman Shah 8th 11 11 12:04.9 12:04.9 0:00.0
2 1351 Luke Altmayer 8th 17 28 12:22.0 24:27.0 0:17.0
3 1357 Matt llinykh 8th 25 53 12:41.0 37:08.1 0:36.1
4 1356 Jack Genualdi 8th 26 79 12:41.2 49:49.3 0:36.2
5 1354 Matt Carlson 8th 29 108 12:52.2 1:02:41.6 0:47.2
6 1374 Christian Sanchez 8th (34) (142) 12:56.4 1:15:38.0 0:51.4
7 1378 Breyden Smith 8th (41) (183) 13:18.9  1:28:57.0 1:13.9
Team - 17 Millburn Middle School Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):108 Average Time: 12:27.3
1 1494 Aidan Tseu 8th 2 2 11:16.8 11:16.8 0:00.0
2 1495 Tristan Tseu 8th 10 12 12:04.4 23:21.3 0:47.6
3 1478 Gavin Murrie 8th 16 28 12:18.9 35:40.2 1:.02.1
4 1487 Matt Runyard 8th 21 49 12:34.1 48:14.4 1:17.3
5 1496 Scott Vargas 8th 59 108 14:02.3 1:02:16.7 2:45.4
6 1483 Tristan Ramsey 8th (65) (173) 14:15.2  1:16:32.0 2:58.4
7 1482 Ramon Perez 8th (70) (243) 14:31.8  1:31:03.9 3:15.0
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Hawthorn North XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 15, 2017

Boys
8th Grade Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Hawthorn Middle North Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):146 Average Time: 12:47.9
1 1022 Christian Gitzinger 8th 19 19 12:30.9 12:30.9 0:00.0
2 1021 Eric Giezycki 8th 28 47 12:42.9 25:13.8 0:12.0
3 1031 Ryan Kuczynski 8th 31 78 12:53.2 38:07.1 0:22.2
4 1016 Nathan Faitsch 8th 33 111 12:56.0 51:03.1 0:25.0
5 1038 Glen McGowean 8th 35 146 12:56.5 1.03:59.6 0:25.6
6 1005 Artur Arzumanov 8th (42) (188) 13:20.1 1:17:19.8 0:49.2
7 1009 Connor Brennan 8th (93) (281) 16:00.5 1:33:20.3 3:29.5
Team - 9 Grayslake Middle School Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):195 Average Time: 13:09.3
1 933 Armen Jerikian 8th 22 22 12:35.0 12:35.0 0:00.0
2 918 Dylan Clausen 8th 37 59 13:02.5 25:37.5 0:27.5
3 923 Dominic Fidanze 8th 38 97 13:02.7 38:40.2 0:27.6
4 942 Andrew Larson 8th 44 141 13:24.1 52:04.4 0:49.1
5 921 Carson Drummer 8th 54 195 13:42.4 1.05:46.8 1.07.4
6 953 Chris Purgol 8th (62) (257) 14:11.9  1:19:58.8 1:36.9
7 951 Nathan Parmer 8th (72) (329) 14:35.4 1:34:34.2 2:00.3
Team - 14 Lake Zurich South Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):215 Average Time: 13:22.4
1 1327 Michael Schumacher, 8th 4 4 11:25.8 11:25.8 0:00.0
2 1311 Danny Burns, 8th 6 10 11:34.5 23:00.3 0:08.6
3 1320 Kevin Loftus, 8th 30 40 12:52.6 35:52.9 1.26.8
4 1315 Daniel Folkmann, 8th 81 121 14:58.1 50:51.1 3:32.3
5 1336 Daniel Zhukevych 8th 94 215 16:01.0 1:06:52.1 4:35.2
6 1312 Connor Byrne, 8th (105) (320) 17:41.2  1:24:33.4 6:15.4
Team - 1 Antioch Upper Grade School Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places):216

521
528
551
540
527
545
526

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Lucas Baronello
Peyton Caruth
Nate Rendel
Anthony LaCerba
Ethan Carr

David Migas
Mitchell Cappel

Results By ShaZam Racing

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

15
24
53
57
67

(86)

(88)

15
39
92
149
216
(302)

(390)

Average Time: 13:23.4

12:16.9
12:36.1
13:42.2
13:53.4
14:28.4
15:06.4
15:09.8

12:16.9
24:53.0
38:35.2
52:28.6
1:06:57.1
1:22:03.5
1.37:13.4

0:00.0
0:19.1
1.25.2
1:36.5
2:11.5
2:49.5
2:52.9
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Hawthorn North XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 15, 2017

Boys
8th Grade Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 11 Hawthorn Middle South Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):222 Average Time: 13:24.5
1 1102 Ethan Aranda 8th 27 27 12:42.8 12:42.8 0:00.0
2 1120 Toby Ling 7th 43 70 13:22.0 26:04.9 0:39.2
3 1105 Erik Boehmer 7th 45 115 13:24.3 39:29.3 0:41.5
4 1117 Dylan Josephson 8th 47 162 13:26.2 52:55.5 0:43.3
5 1132 Adam Wisniewski Wisniewski 8th 60 222 14:07.2 1:07:02.8 1:24.4
6 1129 Anthomy Smykalov 8th (66) (288) 14:16.1 1:21:19.0 1:33.3
7 1131 Bredan Wickler 8th (75) (363) 14:40.3 1:35:59.4 1:57.5
Team - 22 Woodlawn Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):224 Average Time: 13:24.3
1 1721 Tyler Roberts 8th 7 7 11:53.9 11:53.9 0:00.0
2 1705 Colin Livesay 8th 46 53 13:24.8 25:18.8 1:30.8
3 1685 Josh Bernstein 8th 48 101 13:27.9 38:46.8 1:33.9
4 1711 Ben Mun 8th 49 150 13:35.6 52:22.4 1:41.7
5 1679 Michael Albrecht 8th 74 224 14:39.2 1:07:01.7 2:45.2
6 1682 Asher Barshefsky 8th (95) (319) 16:05.1 1:23:06.8 4:11.2
Team - 12 Lake Forest Deer Path Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):258 Average Time: 13:36.4
1 1240 Spencer Werner 8th 1 1 11:02.1 11:02.1 0:00.0
2 1218 Gunnar Garriques 8th 52 53 13:40.3 24:42.4 2:38.2
3 1227 Alexander Panos 8th 61 114 14:07.4 38:49.8 3:05.3
4 1241 Max Yates 8th 64 178 14:14.5 53:04.4 3:12.4
5 1237 Matthew Trela 8th 80 258 14:57.9 1:08:02.3 3:55.8
6 1212 Ethan Clark 8th (83) (341) 14:58.5 1:23:00.8 3:56.4
Team - 5 BMS - Station Campus Finish Position- 12
Team Score (places):289 Average Time: 13:59.6
1 752 Jack Bradley 8th 20 20 12:33.1 12:33.1 0:00.0
2 755 Zack Daniel 8th 40 60 13:17.4 25:50.5 0:44.3
3 761 Mason Guthrie 8th 73 133 14:36.6 40:27.1 2:03.5
4 783 Alex Zastawny 8th 77 210 14:43.8 55:10.9 2:10.7
5 784 Luke Ziebarth 8th 79 289 14:47.4 1:09:58.3 2:14.3
6 772 Alex Phillis 8th (92) (380) 15:51.4 1:25:49.8 3:18.3
7 762 Finn Haight 8th (100) (480) 16:53.8  1:42:43.7 4:20.7

Results By ShaZam Racing
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Race Date

September 15, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

869
871
866
868
865
872
870
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Team -

Hawthorn North XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
8th Grade Boys

Overall
Place

7 Fox River Grove Middle School
Team Score (places):335

Jacon Kantayaa
Druv Pareek
Drew Borzych
Vidhit Dureja
Grant Bond
Billy Sawicki
Jonathan Laux

13 Lake Zurich North

Team Score (places):350

1246
1259
1268
1270
1252
1247
1278

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Jack Blietz

Nikko Gajowniczek
Jack Lau
Chistopher Manning
William Chialdikas
Josh Boreczky
Aidan Runez

20 Twin Groves

Team Score (places):365

1616
1592
1606
1620
1602
1615
1611

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

adam taylor
anush chaubal
michael moy
brian yoon
mason kim

aj stewart
Harley Schwarz

6 Daniel Wright Junior High

Team Score (places):419

831
837
826
811
819
833
839

~No ok wWDN R

Luis Rosario
Peter Wall

Aidan Plautz
Baptiste Dos Reis
Tomoyuki Itoga
Atsuro Sasaya
Ethan Welyki

Results By ShaZam Racing

8th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
8th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

50
51
55
87
92

(102)

(108)

36
63
82
84
85

(90)

97)

23
69
78
96
99
(106)
(107)

68
71
76
101
103

(104)

(109)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 14:25.7

50
101
156
243
335

(437)
(545)

13:36.7
13:38.5
13:50.0
15:08.0
15:55.6
17:03.3
21:55.6

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 14:26.9

36
99
181
265
350
(440)
(537)

12:57.7
14:13.1
14:58.4
15:01.9
15:03.1
15:43.9
16:40.4

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 14:57.8

23
92
170
266
365
(471)
(578)

12:35.1
14:31.4
14:44.1
16:06.0
16:52.7
18:07.8
18:09.1

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 15:34.1

68
139
215
316
419

(523)

(632)

14:28.9
14:35.1
14:41.2
16:55.5
17:09.9
17:12.0
22:47.2

13:36.7
27:15.2
41:05.3
56:13.3
1:12:08.9
1:29:12.2
1:51:07.9

12:57.7
27:10.9
42:09.4
57:11.4
1:12:14.5
1:27:58.5
1:44:38.9

12:35.1
27:06.5
41:50.6
57:56.7
1:14:49.4
1:32:57.2
1:51:.06.4

14:28.9
29:04.1
43:45.4
1:00:40.9
1:17:50.8
1:35:02.9
1:57:50.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:01.7
0:13.3
1:31.2
2:18.8
3:26.6
8:18.9

0:00.0
1:15.4
2:00.6
2:04.2
2:05.3
2:46.1
3:42.6

0:00.0
1:56.3
2:08.9
3:30.9
4:17.5
5:32.7
5:34.0

0:00.0
0:06.1
0:12.3
2:26.5
2:40.9
2:43.0
8:18.2

09/15/2017 06:35:11



Race Date
September 15, 2017

Hawthorn North XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
8th Grade Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 2 Aptakisic Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 612 Daniel Saltzman 8th Less Than 5 13:25.0 13:25.0 0:00.0
Team - 4 Beach Park Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 726 Armando Reyes 8th Less Than 5 16:36.3 16:36.3 0:00.0
2 724  Eduardo Negron 8th Less Than 5 20:36.8 37:13.1 4:00.5
Team - 8 Fremont Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 900 Tyler Vrska 8th Less Than 5 13:59.5 13:59.5 0:00.0
2 899 Lucas Thomas 8th Less Than 5 14:33.5 28:33.0 0:33.9
3 898 Kaden Sydanmaa 8th Less Than 5 15:04.1 43:37.2 1:04.6
4 883 Jacob Buysse 8th Less Than 5 25:40.2 1:09:17.4 11:40.6
Team - 16 Matthews Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1422 Ryan Rockey 8th Less Than 5 12:30.2 12:30.2 0:00.0
2 1414 Owen Donohue 8th Less Than 5 15:25.6 27:55.8 2:55.3
3 1421 Seth Pollin 8th Less Than 5 16:56.9 44:52.7 4:26.6
4 1416 Tyler Juckett 8th Less Than 5 19:22.2  1:04:15.0 6:52.0
Team - 19 Stanton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1581 Larry Deatherage 8th Less Than 5 12:58.6 12:58.6 0:00.0
2 1584 Devin Jagodzinski 7th Less Than 5 13:40.9 26:39.6 0:42.2
3 1586 Kyron Laskosky 7th Less Than 5 15:06.5 41:46.2 2:07.9
Team - 21 Wauconda Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1637 Lucas Casebolt 8th Less Than 5 12:50.6 12:50.6 0:00.0
2 1653 Ryan Rininger 8th Less Than 5 12:56.4 25:47.1 0:05.8
3 1647 Dennis Kloss 8th Less Than 5 12:57.1 38:44.2 0:06.5
Team - 23 Viking Middle Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1862 Henry Schopf 8 Less Than 5 13:57.2 13:57.2 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 15, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 23 Viking Middle
Team Score (places):Inc.

2 1852 Judah Egwu
3 1849 Adrian Cortez
4 1847 Giannmarco Beltran

Team - 25 West Oak
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1889 Alan Marcos
2 1890 Charlie Tovar

Results By ShaZam Racing

Hawthorn North XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
8th Grade Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 14:37.1 28:34.4 0:39.8
8 Less Than 5 14:37.2 43:11.7 0:40.0
8 Less Than 5 15:23.4 58:35.1 1:26.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:33.4 14:33.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 16:41.7 31:15.2 2:08.3
6 09/15/2017 06:35:11



